

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3163/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 21/02/2005 in CRLRP No. 417/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

C.B.I. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARTIN JAMES COLIN GRAHAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Tasheem Ahamadi, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Rai, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master