

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3163/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2005 in CRLRP No.417/2004

of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

C.B.I.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARTIN JAMES COLIN GRAHAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Tasneem Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Deepti Nar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Let hearing of the appeal be expedited.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Praka

Court Mas

sh]

ter