

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 38 OF 2006

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARTIN JAMES COLIN GRAHAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Amitabh Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Miihir Kumar Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Six weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to file additional documents.

List again on 22.11.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)  
Registrar

hj