

`ITEM NO.101

REGISTRAR COURT NO.1

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 38 OF 2006

C.B.I. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARTIN JAMES COLIN GRAHAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 09/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mihhir Kumar Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In spite of the order of last chance, appellant has not produced the documents. Issue  
summons for non-prosecution.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

mn

`ITEM NO.101

REGISTRAR COURT NO.1

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 38 OF 2006

C.B.I. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARTIN JAMES COLIN GRAHAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 09/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Miihhir Kumar Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In spite of the order of last chance, appellant has not produced the documents. Issue summons for non-prosecution.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

mn